Denominazione Impianto
Comune

Codice Istat

Tipo

Note

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media

113783P19 Via Borgo Santa Rita Snc

Manutenzioni

%.: GERGAS

Rete 113783 - CASTEL DEL PIANO Periodo di riferimento
Cinigiano

053007

Con verifica di rete

1

1
100%
100%
25,1 mbar 16/01/2026 15:15:00
18,3 mbar 12/01/2026 07:15:00
22,6 mbar

Gennaio 2026

113783P19 Via Borgo Santa Rita Snc
113783P19 Via Borgo Santa Rita Snc



